
ECTS grading table

LT05 INGEGNERIA ELETTRICA (D.M.270/04)

Grade

# of 

students

Grading 

percentage

Cumulative 

grading 

percentage

ECTS 

Grading 

scale

30 e lode 114 3,73% 3,73% A Observation period - first year 2022

30 285 9,33% 13,06% A Observation period - last year 2024

29 78 2,55% 15,62% B

28 230 7,53% 23,15% B

27 228 7,47% 30,62% B

26 266 8,71% 39,33% B

25 225 7,37% 46,69% C

24 291 9,53% 56,22% C

23 236 7,73% 63,95% C

22 203 6,65% 70,60% D

21 201 6,58% 77,18% D

20 220 7,20% 84,38% D

19 138 4,52% 88,90% D

18 339 11,10% 100,00% E

Total 3054 100,00%

ECTS grading scale limits

A 10%

B 35%

C 65%

D 90%

E 100%


